Dressage at Waterloo June I

Schedule of Classes

Friday, June 16, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class PE-21, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Individual
8:00 AM 405 Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski
8:08 AM 459 Bardondales Ultrasuede, Dale Dedrick
Class PE-2T, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Team
8:16 AM 405 Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski
- Break 8:24 AM to 8:27 AM -
Class 1F-GP, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix
8:27 AM 473 Allegro, Ruth Hill-Schorsch
Class 1G, FEI Grand Prix
8:36 AM 456 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh
8:45 AM 413 Benise, Judy Kelly
Class 1FI1, FEI Intermediate 1
8:54 AM 489 Kimona, Nan Lynch
9:03 AM 367 Udor, Shannon O'Hara
Class 1P, FEI Prix St. Georges
9:12 AM 388 Lyric PT, Laurie Moore
9:21 AM 427 Davinci, Amy Schierbeek
9:30 AM 485 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
9:39 AM 383 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
9:48 AM 385 Basia DSB, Joanne White
9:57 AM - Break -
10:27 AM 393 Royal Don, Holly Taylor
10:36 AM 435 Willow, Emma Kemink
10:45 AM 492 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
Class 123, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:54 AM 381 FRS Idle Chatter, Meredith Dresing
11:02 AM 417 Ravello, Keren Rottschafer
11:10 AM 457 G-Star, Heather Ferguson
11:18 AM 444 Dolcetto, Elizabeth David
11:26 AM 446 Vodena, Barbra Reis
11:34 AM 399 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
11:42 AM 445 Liebchen HH, Janelle Deisig
11:50 AM 360 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
11:58 AM 470 BA Dulaman, Katelyn O'Brien
12:06 PM 408 Zalsa, Haley Barrett
12:14 PM 411 My Fling, Lee Thome
12:22 PM 421 Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane
12:30 PM - Lunch Break -
1:00 PM - Freestyle Sound Check 1:00 - 1:30 PM -
1:30 PM 460 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
1:38 PM 497 Envision, Erin Miller
Class 142, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR
1:46 PM 452 Don Calypso, Meredith Marcum
1:54 PM 453 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis
2:02 PM 500 Satin Art, Susan Moessner
2:10 PM 394 Worthy ISF, Lauren Marshall-Deck
2:18 PM 416 BB Gisele, Elise Wiggins

Hilda Gurney at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Hilda Gurney at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Hilda Gurney at C
Open

Hilda Gurney at C
Open
Q Open

Hilda Gurney at C
Open
Open

Hilda Gurney at C

Q Open

Q Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Q Open

Q Open
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Q Jr/Yg Rider

Hilda Gurney at C
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Q Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Q Open
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

00O

Q Adult Am.
Open

Hilda Gurney at C

Adult Am.
Open
Open
Open
Open
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Friday, June 16, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 121, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
2:26 PM 501 Salute, Cynthia Nixon
2:33 PM 411 My Fling, Lee Thome
2:41 PM 401 Cappucino C., Maggie Tifft
2:48 PM 355 Pluto Starsha Il, Barbara Bend
2:56 PM 421 Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane
3:03 PM 447 Gribondi, Karen Farris
311 PM 400 Bentley Z, Bonnie Angell-Lingle
3118 PM 446 Vodena, Barbra Reis
3:26 PM 448 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe
3:33 PM - Break -
4:03 PM 460 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
Class 131, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
4:11 PM 477 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
4:19 PM 434 Siriosa, Pat Turck
4:27 PM 493 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
4:35 PM 454 Cabojohn, Barbara Day
4:43 PM 357 Belle Amie, Janet Hill
4:51 PM 363 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
4:59 PM 470 BA Dulaman, Katelyn O'Brien
5:07 PM 386 Everest, Joanne White
Class YT, FEI Young Rider Team Test USEF/NAJYR
5:15 PM 378 Farley 4, Sophia Schults
5:24 PM 376 Weltrubin 5, Jacquelynn Mackie
5:33 PM 359 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
Class JT, FEI Junior Team Test USEF/NAJYRC Qual
5:42 PM 418 Elvis, Isabel Linder
5:51 PM 467 Bocca di Bacco, Sara Krebs
6:00 PM 481 Merlin, Abby Boswell
6:09 PM 353 Leonardo, Grace Sacoman
6:18 PM 374 Idolo Americano HGF, Sophia Schults
Class 1F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
6:27 PM 476 Elliot, Annabel Westfall
Class PE-2F, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Freestyle
6:36 PM 405 Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski
- Arenas Open for Schooling until 8:00 PM -

00O

00O POLO

Hilda Gurney at C
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Hilda Gurney at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
P. Klump at E; H. Gurney at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

P. Klump at E; H. Gurney at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Hilda Gurney at C
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Hilda Gurney at C

Jr/Yg Rider
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Friday, June 16, 2017 Arena Two
Class 143, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Peggy Klump at C
7:55 AM 369 Diamond Dealer, Pernilla Ammann Q Adult Am.
8:03AM 427 Davinci, Amy Schierbeek Q  Open .
- Break 8:12 AM to 8:14 AM -
Class 141, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Peggy Klump at C
8:14 AM 425 Remembrance FV, Tena Frieling Open
8:22 AM - Break - -
8:25 AM 500 Satin Art, Susan Moessner Open T
8:33AM 468 Cadiz, Michelle Conrad AdultAm.
8:41AM 450 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen AdultAm.
8:49 AM 372 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia AdultAm.
8:57 AM 362 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer Adult Am. T
Class 1E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, p: Peggy Klump at C
9:05 AM 471 Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb Jr/Yg Rider
Class 113, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Peggy Klump at C
9:10 AM 352 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-WWhalon Adult Am.
918 AM 464 Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis Q  Open T
9:26 AM 368 D'artagnan, Janna Dresing Q Adult Am. T
9:34 AM 487 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Zoe Roy Open T
9:42 AM 436 Elton J, Carol Cooper Q AdutAm.
9:50 AM 407 Drommels, Ella Hoekstra Jr’Yg Rider
9:58 AM - Break - -
10:28 AM 373 Sophie, Lynetta Mccamman Q AdutAm.
10:36 AM 420 Treasury Renewal, Carissa Carpenter Q Jr/Yg Rider T
1044 AM 475 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull Q AdutAm.
10:52AM 354 Fiona, Julie Konrad-dunn Adult Am.
11:.00AM 365 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes Q AdutAm.
11:08 AM 401 Cappucino C., Maggie Tifft Q Jr/YgRider
11:16 AM 437 Ducati La-Di, Laurie Moore Open -
11:24 AM 381 FRS Idle Chatter, Meredith Dresing Q Jr'YgRider
Class 1UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony Peggy Klump at C
11:32 AM 474 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney Adult Am.
Class 112, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Peggy Klump at C
11:39 AM 361 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak Jr/Yg Rider
11:46 AM 464 Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis Open -
11:54 AM 373 Sophie, Lynetta Mccamman Adult Am. T
12:01 PM 486 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Marcia Riehl Adult Am. T
12:00 PM 494 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy Open T
12:16 PM 479 Wounder Boy, Elizabeth Miller Jr/Yg Rider T
1224PM 397 Domino, Ariel Wyatt Open T
12:31 PM - Lunch Break - T
1:31 PM 354 Fiona, Julie Konrad-dunn Adult Am.
1:30 PM 424 Fernando, Jennifer Locke Open -
1:46 PM 443 Taavi, Elizabeth Ketterer Pony -
1:54 PM 442 Rocking 2E's Pony, Elizabeth David Open -
2:01PM 387 Kintaro H, Mindy Lane Adult Am.
2:00 PM 437 Ducati La-Di, Laurie Moore Open .
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Friday, June 16, 2017

Arena Two

Class 111, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

2:16 PM 479 Wunder Boy, Elizabeth Miller

2:23 PM 486 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Marcia Riehl
2:30 PM 424 Fernando, Jennifer Locke

2:37 PM 397 Domino, Ariel Wyatt

2:44 PM 365 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes

2:51 PM 494 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy

2:58 PM 469 Ripito, Michelle Krebs

3:05 PM 352 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-WWhalon
312 PM 442 Rocking 2E's Pony, Elizabeth David
3:19 PM 361 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak
3:26 PM 501 Salute, Cynthia Nixon

- Break 3:33 PM to 4:03 PM -
Class 1M45M, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Mares

4:03 PM 377 Ivita Whispering by Wynton out of Whispering Nouvelle (Rhodium)
Owner/Breeder: Julia Houle/Julia Houle

Class YH-5P, Young Horse Test of Choice, 5-yr-old Pr
4:11 PM 414 Quintess, Judy Kelly

Class U41, USEF Test of Choice, Fourth Level Test 1
4:19 PM 496 Lena, Kylie Heitman

Class YH-US4, Young Horse Test of Choice, USEF 4-y
4:27 PM 384 Indorado, Lauren Griffin

Class 1UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
4:36 PM 474 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney

Class 1M45SG, Materiale, 4 and 5 year-old Stallions a

4:43 PM 458 Destino by Dacaprio out of Liandra (Linaro)
Owner/Breeder: Heather Ferguson/Barbara Schmidt DVM

Class 1E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under
4:51 PM 361 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak

Class 132, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
5:00 PM 477 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
5:08 PM 434 Siriosa, Pat Turck

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C
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Friday, June 16, 2017

Arena Three

Class 133, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

8:00 AM
8:08 AM
8:16 AM
8:24 AM
8:32 AM
8:40 AM
8:48 AM
8:56 AM
9:04 AM
9:12 AM
9:20 AM
9:28 AM
9:36 AM
9:44 AM
9:52 AM

380
363
408
417
454
366
472
375
468
462
434
418
496
425
499

Crescendo, Jessie Myers
Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
Zalsa, Haley Barrett

Ravello, Keren Rottschafer
Cabojohn, Barbara Day

Dakini, Paola Allievi

Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
Cadiz, Michelle Conrad
Corrigan, Grace Frazee
Siriosa, Pat Turck

Elvis, Isabel Linder

Lena, Kylie Heitman
Remembrance FV, Tena Frieling
Ferrero Kiss, Jessie Myers

- Break 10:00 AM to 10:30 AM -
Class 1T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pon

Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak

No One Better, Ingrid Baranski
English Major, Allison McKenzie
Cristopher Columbus, Michael Breining
Nesprit, Marysue Randolph

Zhou Shuxi, Colleen Haveman Forton
Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy
Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne

Donetello, Martha Stover

Kintaro H, Mindy Lane

Rividavia, Monica Sattler

Textin On The Run, Lynette Werner
Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb
Ares, Sarah Medler

Reverence Il, Holly Taylor

Indorado, Lauren Griffin

Elton J, Carol Cooper

- Lunch Break -

Leonardo B, Lisa Howle

Drommels, Ella Hoekstra

D'artagnan, Janna Dresing

Class 1T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pon

10:30 AM 361
10:37 AM 451
10:44 AM 488
10:51 AM 351
10:58 AM 396
11:05 AM 480
11:12 AM 428
11:19 AM 370
11:26 AM 463
11:33 AM 387
11:40 AM 409
11:47 AM 423
11:54 AM 471
12:01 PM 364
12:08 PM 392
12:15 PM 384
12:22 PM 436
12:29 PM
1:29 PM 449
1:36 PM 407
1:43 PM 368
1:50 PM 370
1:57 PM 423
2:05 PM 371
2:12 PM 449
2:20 PM 443
2:27 PM 463
2:35 PM 498
2:42 PM 488
2:50 PM 428
2:57 PM 396
3:05 PM 451

Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne

Textin On The Run, Lynette Werner
Oldfield Touch and Go, Marcia Hickman
Leonardo B, Lisa Howle

Taavi, Elizabeth Ketterer

Donetello, Martha Stover

Tyngwndwn Lovespoon, Samantha Stenger
English Major, Allison McKenzie
Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy
Nesprit, Marysue Randolph

No One Better, Ingrid Baranski

OO0 OOOLOLO

00O

OO O0OOOOOLODOLOLDPOLO

o

o 0

Dorothy Demis at C
Open
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open

Dorothy Demis at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demis at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.
Pony
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
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Arena Three

Class 1T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pon

Zhou Shuxi, Colleen Haveman Forton

Ares, Sarah Medler

Textin On The Run, Lynette Werner

- Break -

Cristopher Columbus, Michael Breining

Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb
Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy
Tyngwndwn Lovespoon, Samantha Stenger
Oldfield Touch and Go, Marcia Hickman
Coelho Rojo, Lori Mulkey

Ivita Whispering, Maddie Operacz

Class 122, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
Envision, Erin Miller

Friday, June 16, 2017
3:12PM 480
3:19PM 364
326 PM 423
3:33 PM
4:03PM 351
410 PM 471
417PM 428
424PM 498
431PM 371
4:38PM 410
445PM 377
452 PM 399
5:00 PM 497
5:07 PM 360

N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demis at C

Dorothy Demis at C
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Saturday, June 17, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 2PE-2T, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Team

8:00 AM

405

Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski

Class 2PE-21, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Individual

8:08 AM

405

Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski

- Break 8:17 AM to 8:20 AM -
Class 2U13, USEF Test of Choice, First Level Test 3

Eileen, Shari Wolke

Class 2T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pon

8:20 AM 439
8:28 AM 387
8:35 AM 361
8:42 AM 368
8:49 AM 423
8:56 AM 463
9:03 AM 370
9:10 AM 488
9:17 AM 440
9:24 AM 373
9:31 AM 407
9:38 AM 382
9:45 AM 431
9:52 AM 415
9:59 AM 410
10:06 AM
10:36 AM 371
10:43 AM 480
10:50 AM 451
10:57 AM 449
11:04 AM 392
11:11 AM 377
11:18 AM 364
11:25 AM 398
11:32 AM 384
11:39 AM 471
11:46 AM 395
11:53 AM 436
12:00 PM 458
12:07 PM 351
12:14 PM 396
12:21 PM 443
12:28 PM 428

Kintaro H, Mindy Lane

Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak
D'artagnan, Janna Dresing

Textin On The Run, Lynette Werner
Donetello, Martha Stover

Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne

English Major, Allison McKenzie
Conrad, Kathy Hammerschmidt Carter
Sophie, Lynetta Mccamman
Drommels, Ella Hoekstra

El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee

Hapkido TF, Jamie Domeier

Halladay, Linda Charvat

Coelho Rojo, Lori Mulkey

- Break -

Oldfield Touch and Go, Marcia Hickman
Zhou Shuxi, Colleen Haveman Forton
No One Better, Ingrid Baranski
Leonardo B, Lisa Howle

Reverence Il, Holly Taylor

Ivita Whispering, Maddie Operacz
Ares, Sarah Medler

Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie Fisher
Indorado, Lauren Griffin

Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb
Giselle Rose, Lauren Marshall-Deck
Elton J, Carol Cooper

Destino, Heather Ferguson

Cristopher Columbus, Michael Breining
Nesprit, Marysue Randolph

Taavi, Elizabeth Ketterer

Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy

- Lunch Break 12:35 PM to 1:35 PM -
- Freestyle Sound Check 1:05 - 1:35 PM -
Class 221, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

1:35 PM
1:42 PM
1:50 PM
1:57 PM
2:05 PM
2:12 PM
2:20 PM
2:27 PM

447
501
448
411
421
461
400
446

Gribondi, Karen Farris

Salute, Cynthia Nixon

Callisto, E. Ann Rowe

My Fling, Lee Thome

Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane
Paprika, Shannon Dempich
Bentley Z, Bonnie Angell-Lingle
Vodena, Barbra Reis

OO0 OOOLODOLO OO0 OOLOLO o) OO0 O0OLODOOLOLO

o

Peggy Klump at C
JriYg Rider

Peggy Klump at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Peggy Klump at C
Adult Am.

Peggy Klump at C
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Pony
Adult Am.

Peggy Klump at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
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Saturday, June 17, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 222, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
2:35 PM 355 Pluto Starsha Il, Barbara Bend
2:42 PM 399 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
2:50 PM 497 Envision, Erin Miller
2:57 PM 360 N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
3:05 PM 460 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson

Class 2U41, USEF Test of Choice, Fourth Level Test 1
312 PM 496 Lena, Kylie Heitman

Class 223, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
3:20 PM 444 Dolcetto, Elizabeth David
3:28 PM 446 Vodena, Barbra Reis
3:36 PM - Break -

4:06 PM 381 FRS Idle Chatter, Meredith Dresing
4:14 PM 417 Ravello, Keren Rottschafer
4:22 PM 497 Envision, Erin Miller

4:30 PM 408 Zalsa, Haley Barrett

4:38 PM 460 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson

4:46 PM 411 My Fling, Lee Thome

4:54 PM 461 Paprika, Shannon Dempich
5:02 PM 421 Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane
5:10 PM 457 G-Star, Heather Ferguson

5:18 PM 470 BA Dulaman, Katelyn O'Brien
5:26 PM 399 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
5:34 PM 445 Liebchen HH, Janelle Deisig

- Break 5:42 PM to 5:56 PM -

Class JI, FEI Junior Individual Test USEF/NAJYRC (
5:56 PM 374 Idolo Americano HGF, Sophia Schults
6:05 PM 481 Merlin, Abby Boswell
6:14 PM 353 Leonardo, Grace Sacoman
6:23 PM 418 Elvis, Isabel Linder
6:32 PM 467 Bocca di Bacco, Sara Krebs

Class YI, FEI Young Rider Individual USEF/NAJYR(
6:41 PM 376 Weltrubin 5, Jacquelynn Mackie
6:50 PM 359 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
6:59 PM 378 Farley 4, Sophia Schults

Class 2F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
7:08 PM 476 Elliot, Annabel Westfall
717 PM 477 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley

Class 2F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
7:26 PM 383 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram

Class 2PE-2F, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Freestyle
7:35 PM 405 Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski
7:44 PM 459 Bardondales Ultrasuede, Dale Dedrick

- Arenas Open for Schooling until 8:45 PM -

Peggy Klump at C
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Peggy Klump at C
Adult Am.

Peggy Klump at C
Open
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Q Open

o 0

00O OO

H. Gurney at E; P. Klump at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

H. Gurney at E; P. Klump at C

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider

Peggy Klump at C
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Q Jr/Yg Rider

Peggy Klump at C
Adult Am.

Peggy Klump at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
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Saturday, June 17, 2017 Arena Two
Class 241, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR Dorothy Demis at C
8:00 AM 380 Crescendo, Jessie Myers Open
8:08 AM 462 Corrigan, Grace Frazee Jr/Yg Rider -
816 AM 450 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen Adult Am.
8:24 AM 430 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch JriYg Rider
8:32 AM 482 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz Jr/Yg Rider -
8:40 AM 500 Satin Art, Susan Moessner Open -
8:48 AM 468 Cadiz, Michelle Conrad AdultAm.
8:56 AM 362 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer Adult Am. T
Class 242, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR Dorothy Demis at C
9:04 AM 482 Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz Jr/Yg Rider
912AM 372 JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia Adult Am.
920 AM 453 Brioso HGF, Andrea Landis Open -
9:28 AM 499 Ferrero Kiss, Jessie Myers Open T
Class 243, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Dorothy Demis at C
9:36 AM 369 Diamond Dealer, Pernilla Ammann Q Adult Am.
944 AM 403 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q AdutAm.
9:53AM 427 Davinci, Amy Schierbeek Q  Open -
10:01 AM - Break - T
10:31 AM 394 Worthy ISF, Lauren Marshall-Deck Q  Open T
Class 211, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Dorothy Demis at C
10:40 AM 387 Kintaro H, Mindy Lane Adult Am.
10:47 AM 455 William, Michele Wiacek AdultAm.
10:54 AM 479 Wounder Boy, Elizabeth Miller Jr/Yg Rider T
11:01AM 415 Halladay, Linda Charvat AdultAm.
11:08AM 494 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy Open T
11:15 AM 352 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-\WWhalon Adult Am. T
1122 AM 438 Ducati La-Di, Natalie Newell Pony -
11:29AM 501 Salute, Cynthia Nixon Adult Am.
11:38AM 469 Ripito, Michelle Krebs Adult Am.
11:43 AM 424 Fernando, Jennifer Locke Open -
11:50 AM 486 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Marcia Riehl Adult Am.
11:57AM 361 Leocadio DiCaprio, Sophie Novak Jr’Yg Rider
Class 2UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony Dorothy Demis at C
12:04PM 432 Livi SCF, Susan Huls Adult Am.
1211 PM 474 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney Adult Am.
Class 212, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Dorothy Demis at C
12:18 PM 487 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Zoe Roy Open
12:25PM 354 Fiona, Julie Konrad-dunn AdultAm.
12:33 PM - Lunch Break - T
1:33PM 438 Ducati La-Di, Natalie Newell Pony T
1:40 PM 464 Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis Open -
1:48 PM 397 Domino, Ariel Wyatt Open -
1:55 PM 373 Sophie, Lynetta Mccamman Adult Am. -
2.03PM 455 William, Michele Wiacek Adult Am.
210 PM 442 Rocking 2E's Pony, Elizabeth David Open -
218 PM 365 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Bames Adult Am.
2:25 PM 424 Fernando, Jennifer Locke Open -
2:33PM 387 Kintaro H, Mindy Lane AdultAm.
2:40 PM 494 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy Open T
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Saturday, June 17, 2017 Arena Two
Class 213, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Dorothy Demis at C
2:48 PM 397 Domino, Ariel Wyatt Q Open
2:56 PM 436 Elton J, Carol Cooper Q AdutAm.
3:04PM 365 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes Q AdutAm.
3:12PM 409 Rividavia, Monica Sattler Q AdutAm.
3:20PM 368 D'artagnan, Janna Dresing Q AdutAm.
3:28 PM - Break - T
3:58 PM 354 Fiona, Julie Konrad-dunn AdultAm.
406 PM 439 Eileen, Shari Wolke Q AdutAm.
414PM 352 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-Whalon AdultAm.
4:22PM 443 Taavi, Elizabeth Ketterer Pony T
430PM 487 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Zoe Roy Open T
438 PM 475 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull Q AdutAm.
4:46 PM 420 Treasury Renewal, Carissa Carpenter Q Jr/Yg Rider -
4:54PM 381 FRS Idle Chatter, Meredith Dresing Q Jr/YgRider
5:02PM 358 Tribute, Alexandra Lund Q JrYgRider
510 PM 407 Drommels, Ella Hoekstra Jr’Yg Rider
518 PM 382 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee Q AdutAm.
5:26 PM 464 Perseo BRH, Andrea Landis Q  Open -
5:34PM 356 Valazan, Barbara Bend Q  Open -
Class 2E13, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under Dorothy Demis at C
5:42 PM 398 Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie Fisher Jr/Yg Rider
Class 2EVT-IA, Eventing Test of Choice, USEF Intern Dorothy Demis at C
547PM 483 Wailea, Madison Foote Open _
- Break 5:55 PM to 6:05 PM -
Class 2T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pon Dorothy Demis at C
6:05 PM 471 Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb Jr/Yg Rider
6:12PM 351 Cristopher Columbus, Michael Breining AdultAm.
6:19 PM 498 Tyngwndwn Lovespoon, Samantha Stenger Pony -
6:26 PM 428 Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy Adult Am. -
6:33PM 398 Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie Fisher JiYgRider
6:40 PM 480 Zhou Shuxi, Colleen Haveman Forton Open T
6:47 PM 423 Textin On The Run, Lynette Werner Adult Am. T
6:54 PM 364 Ares, Sarah Medler AdutAm.
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Saturday, June 17, 2017

Arena Three

Class 2G, FEI Grand Prix
8:00 AM 456 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh
8:09 AM 406 Sylkorine, Lauren Griffin
8:18 AM 379 Fabio, Jenifer Gaffney
Class 2FI1, FEI Intermediate 1
8:27 AM 492 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
8:36 AM 489 Kimona, Nan Lynch
Class 2P, FEI Prix St. Georges
8:45 AM 393 Royal Don, Holly Taylor
8:54 AM 383 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
9:03 AM 422 Ricochet, Randi Heathman
9:12 AM 427 Davinci, Amy Schierbeek
9:21 AM 485 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
9:30 AM 416 BB Gisele, Elise Wiggins
9:39 AM 404 Felicia, Stephanie Wilcox-Korteway
9:48 AM 492 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
9:57 AM - Break -
10:27 AM 435 Willow, Emma Kemink
10:36 AM 388 Lyric PT, Laurie Moore
Class 231, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:45 AM 434 Siriosa, Pat Turck
10:53 AM 493 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
11:01 AM 470 BA Dulaman, Katelyn O'Brien
11:09 AM 363 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
11:17 AM 477 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
Class 232, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:25 AM 434 Siriosa, Pat Turck
Class 233, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
11:33 AM 408 Zalsa, Haley Barrett
11:41 AM 357 Belle Amie, Janet Hill
11:49 AM 429 Mc Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund
11:57 AM 472 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
12:05 PM 403 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke
12:13 PM 375 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
12:21 PM 363 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
12:29 PM - Lunch Break -
1:29 PM 434 Siriosa, Pat Turck
1:37 PM 417 Ravello, Keren Rottschafer
1:45 PM 468 Cadiz, Michelle Conrad
1:53 PM 454 Cabojohn, Barbara Day
2:01 PM 425 Remembrance FV, Tena Frieling
2:09 PM 430 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch
2:17 PM 366 Dakini, Paola Allievi
2:25 PM 452 Don Calypso, Meredith Marcum

00O OO

o

Open
Open
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Jr/Yg Rider

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C
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Saturday, June 17, 2017

Arena Three

Class 2T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pon
2:33 PM 377 Ivita Whispering, Maddie Operacz
2:40 PM 410 Coelho Rojo, Lori Mulkey
2:48 PM 396 Nesprit, Marysue Randolph
2:55 PM 370 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne
3:03 PM 428 Gentlemen Wear Gucci, Jacqueline Sheedy
3:10 PM 463 Donetello, Martha Stover
3:18 PM 431 Hapkido TF, Jamie Domeier
3:25 PM 371 Oldfield Touch and Go, Marcia Hickman
3:33 PM - Break -
4:03 PM 498 Tyngwndwn Lovespoon, Samantha Stenger
4:10 PM 449 Leonardo B, Lisa Howle
4:18 PM 488 English Major, Allison McKenzie
4:25 PM 423 Textin On The Run, Lynette Werner
4:33 PM 451 No One Better, Ingrid Baranski
Class 2YH-5P, Young Horse Test of Choice, 5-yr-old P
4:40 PM 414 Quintess, Judy Kelly

Class 2PC, Pony Cup TOC
4:48 PM 471 Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb T3
4:57 PM 442 Rocking 2E's Pony, Elizabeth David 12

Class 2EVT-1B, Eventing Test of Choice, FEI One Sta
5:06 PM 483 Wailea, Madison Foote

Class 2UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
5:15 PM 474 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney

Class 2E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, p:
5:22 PM 471 Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb

Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Pony
Adult Am.
Open

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Open

Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C

Hilda Gurney at C
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Sunday, June 18, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 3PE-2T, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Team
7:30 AM 405 Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski
Class 3PE-21, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Individual
7:39 AM 405 Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski
Class 3PE-2F, PE Test of Choice - Grade II Freestyle
7:48 AM 405 Mr. Personality, Skyler Wroblewski
- Break 7:57 AM to 8:00 AM -
Class 3F3, USDF Third Level Freestyle
8:00 AM 374 Idolo Americano HGF, Sophia Schults
8:09 AM 362 Charlemagne, Kathryn Schaefer
Class 3F4, USDF Fourth Level Freestyle
8:18 AM 359 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
Class JF, FEI Junior Freestyle Test NAJYRC Qualifyi
8:27 AM 467 Bocca di Bacco, Sara Krebs
8:36 AM 418 Elvis, Isabel Linder
Class YF, FEI Young Rider Freestyle NAJYRC Qualit
8:45 AM 376 Weltrubin 5, Jacquelynn Mackie
8:54 AM 359 Don Claudio, Kaylee Christensen
9:03 AM 378 Farley 4, Sophia Schults
Class US4, USEF Four-Year-Old Test USEF Qualifyir
9:12 AM 384 Indorado, Lauren Griffin
Class FEI6, FEI Six-Year-Old Final Test USEF Qualii
9:22 AM 493 Gladstone, Vanessa Gesierich-Voltman
- Break 9:32 AM to 10:02 AM -
Class 3EVT-1B, Eventing Test of Choice, FEI One Sta
10:02 AM 483 Wailea, Madison Foote
Class 311, First Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
10:11 AM 490 Beckham, Nan Lynch
10:18 AM 424 Fernando, Jennifer Locke
10:25 AM 438 Ducati La-Di, Natalie Newell
10:32 AM 415 Halladay, Linda Charvat
10:39 AM 495 Wildcard Charlie, Amanda Zlotek
10:46 AM 441 Maybeylene, Amanda Agemak
10:53 AM 419 Havik, Amanda Maczik
11:00 AM 455 William, Michele Wiacek
11:07 AM 402 JM Yukon Jack, Cynthia Strader
11:14 AM 373 Sophie, Lynetta Mccamman
11:21 AM 442 Rocking 2E's Pony, Elizabeth David
Class 3U13, USEF Test of Choice, First Level Test 3
11:28 AM 439 Eileen, Shari Wolke
Class 3F2, USDF Second Level Freestyle
11:36 AM 476 Elliot, Annabel Westfall
Class 3UC, USDF Introductory Test C Open/Pony
11:45 AM 474 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney
Class 3EVT-IB, Eventing Test of Choice, USEF Intern
11:52 AM 483 Wailea, Madison Foote
- Lunch Break 12:01 PM to 12:46 PM -
Class 3YH-5P, Young Horse Test of Choice, 5-yr-old P
12:46 PM 414 Quintess, Judy Kelly

Dorothy Demis at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Dorothy Demis at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Dorothy Demis at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Dorothy Demis at C
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demis at C
Q Jr/Yg Rider
P. Klump at E; H. Gurney at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

P. Klump at E; H. Gurney at C
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Hilda Gurney and Peggy Klump at C
Open
Hilda Gurney and Peggy Klump at C
Open _
Dorothy Demis at C
Dorothy Demis at C
Open
Open -
Pony -
AdultAm.
AdultAm.
Open -
AdutAm.
Adult Am. T
Adult Am. T
Open T
Dorothy Demis at C
Adult Am.
Dorothy Demis at C
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Dorothy Demis at C
Adult Am.
Dorothy Demis at C
Dorothy Demis at C
Open
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Sunday, June 18, 2017

Sporthorse Saddlery Arena

Class 323, Second Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony

My Fling, Lee Thome

Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane

Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
FRS Idle Chatter, Meredith Dresing
Dolcetto, Elizabeth David
Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
N'Tempo SSH1, Linden Thompson
Vodena, Barbra Reis

Liebchen HH, Janelle Deisig
Paprika, Shannon Dempich

Pluto Starsha Il, Barbara Bend
Zalsa, Haley Barrett

Class 3E13P, Dressage Seat Equitation, 13 & under, p:

12:54 PM 411
1:02 PM 421
1:10 PM 399
1:18 PM 381
1:26 PM 444
1:34 PM 460
1:42 PM 360
1:50 PM 446
1:58 PM 445
2:06 PM 461
2:14 PM 355
2:22 PM 408
2:30 PM 471
2:37 PM 398

Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb
Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie Fisher

- Break 2:44 PM to 3:13 PM -
Class 3UT3, USEF Test of Choice, Training Level Test

Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard

Class 341, Fourth Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR

Leonardo, Grace Sacoman

Don Calypso, Meredith Marcum

Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz
Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch
Corrigan, Grace Frazee

Cadiz, Michelle Conrad

Class 3T2, Training Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pon

Hapkido TF, Jamie Domeier

Oldfield Touch and Go, Marcia Hickman
Coelho Rojo, Lori Mulkey

Nesprit, Marysue Randolph

No One Better, Ingrid Baranski
Leonardo B, Lisa Howle

English Major, Allison McKenzie
Beckham, Nan Lynch

Class 342, Fourth Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR

JP Zafer, Nancy Gioia
Flying W Farms Fire lllusion, Mara Santiz

Class 3T1, Training Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pon

3:13 PM 465
3:21 PM 353
3:29 PM 452
3:37 PM 482
3:45 PM 430
3:53 PM 462
4:.01 PM 468
4:09 PM 431
4:16 PM 371
4:24 PM 410
4:31 PM 396
4:39 PM 451
4:46 PM 449
4:54 PM 488
5:01 PM 490
5:09 PM 372
5:17 PM 482
5:25 PM 351
5:32 PM 471
5:39 PM 364

Cristopher Columbus, Michael Breining
Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb
Ares, Sarah Medler

Dorothy Demis at C
Q Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Q Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Q Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Q Open
Q Adult Am.
Open
Q Adult Am.

o

Dorothy Demis at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Dorothy Demis at C
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demis at C
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.

Dorothy Demis at C
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Open
Open

Dorothy Demis at C
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider

Dorothy Demis at C

Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
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Sunday, June 18, 2017 Arena Two
Class 3T3, Training Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pon Hilda Gurney at C
10:00 AM 368 D'artagnan, Janna Dresing Q Adult Am.
10:07 AM 458 Destino, Heather Ferguson Q Open T
1014 AM 382 El Lagio, Kathryn Buckbee Q AdutAm.
10:21 AM 471 Zee Cloud, Elizabeth-Angelina Webb Q Jr/Yg Rider T
10:28 AM 449 Leonardo B, Lisa Howle Q AdutAm.
10:35AM 351 Cristopher Columbus, Michael Breining Q AdutAm.
10:42 AM 465 Designed By Dynamic, Darlene Reichard Q AdutAm.
10:49 AM 440 Conrad, Kathy Hammerschmidt Carter Q AdutAm.
1056 AM 410 Coelho Rojo, Lori Mulkey T
11:03AM 370 Ephraim, Jennifer Moyne Q AdutAm.
11:10AM 398 Elsa of Arendelle, Sophie Fisher Q Jr/'YgRider
11:17AM 451 No One Better, Ingrid Baranski Q AdutAm.
1124 AM 371 Oldfield Touch and Go, Marcia Hickman Q AdutAm.
11:31 AM 488 English Major, Allison McKenzie Q  Open T
11:38 AM 480 Zhou Shuxi, Colleen Haveman Forton Q  Open T
11:45AM 364 Ares, Sarah Medler Adult Am.
11:52 AM 396 Nesprit, Marysue Randolph Q AdutAm.
11:59 AM - Lunch Break - -
12:44PM 384 Indorado, Lauren Griffin Q  Open -
1251 PM 392 Reverence II, Holly Taylor Open T
12:58 PM 431 Hapkido TF, Jamie Domeier AdultAm.
1:05PM 395 Giselle Rose, Lauren Marshall-Deck Q  Open T
112PM 415 Halladay, Linda Charvat AdultAm.
Class 312, First Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Hilda Gurney at C
1:19 PM 402 JM Yukon Jack, Cynthia Strader Adult Am.
126 PM 419 Havik, Amanda Maczik Adult Am.
1:34PM 455 William, Michele Wiacek T
1:41 PM 441 Maybeylene, Amanda Agemak Open T
1:49PM 438 Ducati La-Di, Natalie Newell Pony T
1:56 PM 424 Fernando, Jennifer Locke Open T
2:04 PM 495 Wildcard Charlie, Amanda Zlotek AdultAm.
Class 343, Fourth Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR Hilda Gurney at C
2:11 PM 403 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke Q Adult Am.
2:20 PM 454  Cabojohn, Barbara Day Q Adult Am. -
2:28PM 450 Gracefull Rendition HU, Lori Tormoehlen Q AdutAm.
2:37PM 369 Diamond Dealer, Pernilla Ammann Q AdutAm.
- Break 2:45 PM to 3:15 PM -
Class 313, First Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony Hilda Gurney at C
3:15 PM 487 Full Moon Rising Cuervo Gold, Zoe Roy Open
3:23PM 365 Sam P, Sonja Mattson-Barnes Q AdutAm.
3:31PM 381 FRS Idle Chatter, Meredith Dresing Q Jr'YgRider
3:39PM 439 Eileen, Shari Wolke Q AdutAm.
3:47PM 397 Domino, Ariel Wyatt Q  Open T
3:55PM 409 Rividavia, Monica Sattler Q AdutAm.
4:03 PM 420 Treasury Renewal, Carissa Carpenter Q Jr/Yg Rider o
4:11 PM 352 CBMF Lady Elle, Pamela Walters-Whalon Adult Am. T
419PM 373 Sophie, Lynetta Mccamman Q AdutAm.
4:27PM 475 The Pioneer Spirit, Thomas Shull Q AdutAm.
435PM 443 Taavi, Elizabeth Ketterer AdultAm.
4:43PM 382 ElLagio, Kathryn Buckbee Q AdutAm.
4:51 PM 486 Nifty Dashing Tonka, Marcia Riehl Adult Am. -
459 PM 358 Tribute, Alexandra Lund Q Jr'YgRider
5:07 PM 368 D'artagnan, Janna Dresing Q Adult Am. -
515PM 495 Wildcard Charlie, Amanda Zlotek AdultAm.
5:23PM 401 Cappucino C., Maggie Tifft Q Jr/YgRider
5:31 PM 494 Elegante HI, Zoe Roy Q  Open :
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Sunday, June 18, 2017

Arena Three

Class 3F-GP, FEI Test of Choice, Grand Prix
10:00 AM 473  Allegro, Ruth Hill-Schorsch
Class 3G, FEI Grand Prix
10:09 AM 406 Sylkorine, Lauren Giriffin
10:18 AM 379 Fabio, Jenifer Gaffney
10:27 AM 456 Rolibero, Douglas Puterbaugh
Class 3F12, FEI Intermediate 11
10:36 AM 413 Benise, Judy Kelly
Class 3FI1, FEI Intermediate 1
10:45 AM 492 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
10:54 AM 491 Dr. Bo, Clara Etzel
11:03 AM 367 Udor, Shannon O'Hara
11:12 AM 383 Grandina YR, Nikole Schram
Class 3P, FEI Prix St. Georges
11:21 AM 394 Worthy ISF, Lauren Marshall-Deck
11:30 AM 385 Basia DSB, Joanne White
11:39 AM 492 Ascalon, Marissa Kaylee Moore
11:48 AM 393 Royal Don, Holly Taylor
11:57 AM - Lunch Break -
12:42 PM 435 Willow, Emma Kemink
12:51 PM 485 Dreamcatcher, Nancy Williams
1:00 PM 422 Ricochet, Randi Heathman
Class 331, Third Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
1:09 PM 363 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
1:17 PM 434 Siriosa, Pat Turck
1:25 PM 454 Cabojohn, Barbara Day
1:33 PM 477 Donnerstolz, Juliyana Straley
1:41 PM 386 Everest, Joanne White
Class 332, Third Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
1:49 PM 434 Siriosa, Pat Turck
Class 333, Third Level Test 3 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
1:57 PM 499 Ferrero Kiss, Jessie Myers
2:05 PM 468 Cadiz, Michelle Conrad
2:13 PM 366 Dakini, Paola Allievi
2:21 PM 430 Lords Country Legacy, Erin Boensch
2:29 PM 470 BA Dulaman, Katelyn O'Brien
2:37 PM 472 Luce Della Luna, Abigail Sykes
2:45 PM - Break -
3:15 PM 429 Mc Scuttlebutt, Alexandra Lund
3:23 PM 375 Arithmetic TF, Barbara Kuyper
3:31 PM 466 Lyric PT, Whitney Petersen-Mclntosh
3:39 PM 403 DL's Isabella, Haley Reinecke
3:47 PM 363 Celestina HP, Jill Berryman
3:55 PM 408 Zalsa, Haley Barrett
4:03 PM 434  Siriosa, Pat Turck
4:11 PM 380 Crescendo, Jessie Myers
Class 321, Second Level Test 1 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
4:19 PM 401 Cappucino C., Maggie Tifft
4:26 PM 447 Gribondi, Karen Farris
4:34 PM 400 Bentley Z, Bonnie Angell-Lingle
4:41 PM 448 Callisto, E. Ann Rowe
4:49 PM 411 My Fling, Lee Thome
4:56 PM 421 Geoffrey, Lindsey McErlane
Class 322, Second Level Test 2 Open/AA/Jr-YR/Pony
5:04 PM 460 Donnabella, Lisa Anderson
511 PM 399 Top Hat Fiduciary, Linda Currier
Class 3UA, USDF Introductory Test A Open/Pony
5:19 PM 474 Cheri Lynn Rose CEH, Amy Hanney
5:26 PM 432 Livi SCF, Susan Huls

00 OO

o

00 OOLO

Open

Open
Adult Am.
Open

Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Open
Open

Adult Am.

Open
Open
Jr/Yg Rider
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Jr/Yg Rider

Open

Adult Am.

Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider
Jr/Yg Rider

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open

Jr/Yg Rider
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Adult Am.
Open
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Adult Am.
Adult Am.

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C

Peggy Klump at C





